
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 03/17/17 15:59
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #501: THURSDAY PREPS
WEEK #23 - 3/16/17

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
THURSDAY - 3:30 P.M. 100% OF 150 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNY JULY PHONE: 539-9822

RESULTS-WEEK 23 OF 23
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-THE BOMBERS 55.5 36.5 15944 231 296 826 546 1537
2. # 4-STORM TEAM 50.5 41.5 20164 292 373 1068 536 1557
3. # 3-THE DOMINATORS 50.5 41.5 19433 281 358 976 532 1486
4. # 5-STRIKERS 45 47 21016 304 374 1017 529 1485
5. # 1-DROP THE BASS LINE 41 51 13913 201 269 710 528 1489
6. # 2-TEAM ANIMALS 37.5 54.5 17229 249 309 855 521 1475
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
199 ISAAK CLAPPER 515 ISAAK CLAPPER 137.3 ISAAK CLAPPER
179 DEREK FRAHM 435 CONNOR RAJEK 116.4 CARTER KAMINSKI
170 CARTER KAMINSKI 434 CARTER KAMINSKI 103.9 DEREK FRAHM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
230 DEREK FRAHM 594 CONNOR RAJEK
217 CONNOR RAJEK 579 CARTER KAMINSKI
215 ISAAK CLAPPER 578 SAWYER PETERSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
159 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ 405 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ 117.1 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ
159 FAITH ZDROIK 364 MARLEY KRUEGER 100.6 FAITH ZDROIK
140 NOVA MILLER 356 FAITH ZDROIK 88.8 MARLEY KRUEGER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
213 ALLISON WOLFF 563 MARLEY KRUEGER
210 FAITH ZDROIK 543 NOVA MILLER
208 NOVA MILLER 523 AREIANNA BEYER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
374 STRIKERS 1068 STORM TEAM
373 STORM TEAM 1017 STRIKERS
358 THE DOMINATORS 976 THE DOMINATORS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
546 THE BOMBERS 1557 STORM TEAM
536 STORM TEAM 1537 THE BOMBERS
532 THE DOMINATORS 1489 DROP THE BASS LINE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

176 ISAAK CLAPPER BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 164 CONNOR RAJEK
470 ISAAK CLAPPER BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 435 CONNOR RAJEK
141 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 115 NOVA MILLER
386 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 320 NOVA MILLER
373 STORM TEAM TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 362 STRIKERS

1068 STORM TEAM TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1017 STRIKERS
+144 CONNOR RAJEK BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +103 CHRISTIAN CANDLER
+ 59 NOVA MILLER GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 51 ALLISON WOLFF

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 03/17/17 15:59
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #501: THURSDAY PREPS
WEEK #24 - 3/23/17

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-DROP THE BASS LINE TM #4-STORM TEAM
MARLEY KRUEGER 62 132 364 198 563 6131 69 88.8 NOVA MILLER 62 140 345 208 543 6106 69 88.4
AREIANNA BEYER 90 98 241 188 523 4014 66 60.8 CONNOR RAJEK 51 164 435 217 594 6864 69 99.4

DEREK FRAHM 47 179 422 230 575 7174 69 103.9

TM #2-TEAM ANIMALS TM #5-STRIKERS
ALLISON WOLFF 74 135 280 213 508 4822 63 76.5 ISAAK CLAPPER 13 199 515 215 575 9478 69 137.3
PRESTON DETTMERING 76 120 276 201 528 5116 69 74.1 CHRISTIAN CANDLER 78 122 313 202 553 4500 62 72.5
FAITH ZDROIK 50 159 356 210 521 6041 60 100.6 AUSTIN BORN 56 146 362 203 530 6508 69 94.3

TM #3-THE DOMINATORS TM #6-THE BOMBERS
JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ 33 159 405 197 519 8083 69 117.1 CARTER KAMINSKI 34 170 434 209 579 8032 69 116.4
ANTHONY HANSE 63 122 324 191 521 6063 69 87.8 GAGE KIMMINS 88 95 242 194 518 4292 69 62.2
SAWYER PETERSON 72 130 332 207 578 5400 69 78.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
LARRY JENKINS 89 91 219 191 519 371 6 61.8 ISABELLA SCHOERNER 97 80 180 173 464 1450 27 53.7



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 03/17/17 15:59
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LEAGUE #501: THURSDAY PREPS
WEEK #23 - 3/16/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 300S 350S 400S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - DROP THE BASS LINE
MARLEY KRUEGER 78 98 111 287 6131 69 88 132 364 198 563 --- 62 16 0 4 1 0
AREIANNA BEYER 59 83 50 192 4014 66 60 98 241 188 523 --- 90 0 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - TEAM ANIMALS
ALLISON WOLFF 101 94 81 276 4822 63 76 135 280 213 508 --- 74 4 0 0 0 0
PRESTON DETTMERIN 85 78 75 238 5116 69 74 120 276 201 528 --- 76 5 0 0 0 0
FAITH ZDROIK (100) (100) (100) 300 6041 60 100 159 356 210 521 --- 50 25 1 10 2 0

TM #3 - THE DOMINATORS
JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ 115 130 141 386 8083 69 117 159 405 197 519 --- 33 57 1 8 11 2
ANTHONY HANSE 120 91 104 315 6063 69 87 122 324 191 521 --- 63 15 0 5 0 0
SAWYER PETERSON 105 85 85 275 5400 69 78 130 332 207 578 --- 72 10 0 3 0 0

TM #4 - STORM TEAM
NOVA MILLER 115 91 114 320 6106 69 88 140 345 208 543 --- 62 17 0 4 0 0
CONNOR RAJEK 124 147 164 435 6864 69 99 164 435 217 594 --- 51 29 1 8 0 1
DEREK FRAHM 117 101 95 313 7174 69 103 179 422 230 575 --- 47 38 1 6 6 1

TM #5 - STRIKERS
ISAAK CLAPPER 176 157 137 470 9478 69 137 199 515 215 575 --- 13 50 17 2 10 11
CHRISTIAN CANDLER 112 79 122 313 4500 62 72 122 313 202 553 --- 78 5 0 1 0 0
AUSTIN BORN 74 79 81 234 6508 69 94 146 362 203 530 --- 56 27 0 5 1 0

TM #6 - THE BOMBERS
CARTER KAMINSKI 138 161 135 434 8032 69 116 170 434 209 579 --- 34 49 4 6 11 2
GAGE KIMMINS 86 74 82 242 4292 69 62 95 242 194 518 --- 88 0 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
LARRY JENKINS ... ... ... ... 371 6 61 91 219 191 519 --- 89 0 0 0 0 0
ISABELLA SCHOERNE ... ... ... ... 1450 27 53 80 180 173 464 --- 97 0 0 0 0 0



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 03/17/17 15:59
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LEAGUE #501: THURSDAY PREPS
WEEK #23 - 3/16/17

BOWLERS WHO HAVE BOWLED AT LEAST 3 GAMES

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
THURSDAY - 3:30 P.M. 100% OF 150 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JENNY JULY PHONE: 539-9822

RESULTS-WEEK 23 OF 23
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOYS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
AUSTIN BORN 6508 69 94 LARRY JENKINS 371 6 61
CHRISTIAN CANDLER 4500 62 72 CARTER KAMINSKI 8032 69 116
ISAAK CLAPPER 9478 69 137 GAGE KIMMINS 4292 69 62
PRESTON DETTMERING 5116 69 74 SAWYER PETERSON 5400 69 78
DEREK FRAHM 7174 69 103 CONNOR RAJEK 6864 69 99

ANTHONY HANSE 6063 69 87

GIRLS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
AREIANNA BEYER 4014 66 60 JAYCIE STOCKOWITZ 8083 69 117
MARLEY KRUEGER 6131 69 88 ALLISON WOLFF 4822 63 76
NOVA MILLER 6106 69 88 FAITH ZDROIK 6041 60 100
ISABELLA SCHOERNER 1450 27 53


